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Committee Report Form

Committee Name:  Conference Program Planning

Report Date:       /     /     
Committee Chair (Name, School, Email):  Kendra Albright, South Carolina, albright@sc.edu, and Bharat Mehra, Tennessee, bmehra@utk.edu (2015)


Members (Name, School, & Email):
1. Co-Chairs, ALISE Academy Committee: Nicole A. Cooke and Tonyia Tidline, Illinois; and Kevin Rioux, St. John’s

2. Co-Chairs, ALISE Jean Tague-Sutcliffe Doctoral Poster Competition Committee: Ajit Pyati, Western, and Mega Subramaniam, Maryland

3. Chair, Works in Progress:  Kyung-Sun (Sunny) Kim, Wisconsin – Madison

4. Doctoral SIG Convener: Vanessa Kitzie, Rutgers

5. Co-Chairs, Council of Deans, Directors and Program Chairs:  TBD
6. Chair, Conference Juried Paper Proposals Committee: Lisa Hussey, Simmons

7. Chair, Conference Panel Proposal Committee: Michael Crumpton and Fatih Oguz, North Carolina – Greensboro
8. Director for Special Interest Groups: Don Latham, Florida State

Previous Chairs (Name, School, & Email):

1. Howard Rosenbaum, Indiana, hrosenba@indiana.edu (2014), and Linda Lillard, Clarion, llillard@clarion.edu (2014)

2. Don Latham, FSU (2013), dlatham@fsu.edu; and Heidi Julien, University of Alabama (2013), hjulien@slis.ua.edu 
3. Toni Carbo, The iSchool at Drexel, tcarbo@ischool.utexas.edu; and Andrew Dillon, University of Texas at Austin, adillon@ischool.utexas.edu (2012)

Terms of Reference:

1. Plan all aspects of program planning from the selection of speakers and other participants to reporting at the conclusion of the program to the Board
Minimum Expectations for Current Year:

1. Plan all aspects of the 2014 conference with the theme Educational Entrepreneurship
2. Update the Conference Planning Manual for the guidance of future committees as needed
3. Debrief the Conference Program Planning Co-Chairs for the following year
Major Accomplishments: 

1.      


2.      


3.      


Action Areas Pending:

1.      


2.      


3.      


Issues of Concern:

1.      


2.      


3.      


1. Recommendations to the Board (if any):
2.      


3.      


4.      


(Attach additional sheets as needed.)
Please return to your Board Liaison (Clara Chu, UNC-Greensboro (2015), cmchu@uncg.edu and ALISE headquarters (contact@alise.org.)

Note: Annual Reports from previous years will be made available to current committee chairs via the online committee chairs resource page located on ALISE.org.
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